
Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

1 733 JACQUELYN SCHIRMACHER & JESSE BRUMMETT Gold w/HonorsHUNTINGTON BEACH, CA
2 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold RENO, NV
3 612 CINDY KULTALA & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
4 787 ELISA MONTGOMERY & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold

5 600 SIRIPORN SCHWARTZBERG & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver GILBERT, AZ

1 673 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold w/Honors SACRAMENTO, CA
2 672 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON Gold CONCORD, CA

1 762 MELODY YEO & JEREMY BRYAN Gold w/Honors BUENA PARK, CA
2 698 JENNA KORVER & JEREMY BRYAN Gold w/Honors UPLAND, CA

1 725 JEREMY BRYAN & RACHELE SMITH Gold GraduateRANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA

1 746 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH Gold w/Honors EUGENE, OR

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP INT/ADV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-PRO TWO STEP INT/ADV

  Swing Awards
CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM TWO STEP INT/ADV
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold w/Honors RENO, NV
2 612 CINDY KULTALA & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
3 733 JACQUELYN SCHIRMACHER & JESSE BRUMMETT Gold HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA
4 600 SIRIPORN SCHWARTZBERG & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver GILBERT, AZ

2 672 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON Gold CONCORD, CA
1 673 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold SACRAMENTO, CA

1 762 MELODY YEO & JEREMY BRYAN Gold w/Honors BUENA PARK, CA

1 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold w/Honors RENO, NV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB INT/ADV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM NIGHT CLUB MASTER
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 612 CINDY KULTALA & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold w/Honors CHANDLER, AZ
2 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold RENO, NV
3 600 SIRIPORN SCHWARTZBERG & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver GILBERT, AZ

1 673 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold SACRAMENTO, CA

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM HUSTLE NEW/NOV
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 783 HEATHER LOGHRY & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold Graduate MURRIETA, CA
2 772 MORGAN GOVER & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER Gold w/Honors

3 685 WENDY ALLEN & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER Gold w/Honors COSTA MESA, CA
4 733 JACQUELYN SCHIRMACHER & JESSE BRUMMETT Gold w/HonorsHUNTINGTON BEACH, CA
5 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold RENO, NV

622 KIM VAN HERK & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver MESA, AZ
613 DOTTIE SIDABRAS & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver GILBERT, AZ
600 SIRIPORN SCHWARTZBERG & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold GILBERT, AZ
612 CINDY KULTALA & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
769 MARCIE ENGEL & RYAN CRUTCHER Gold GARDEN GROVE, CA

1 748 FABIAN VINA & RACHELE SMITH Gold w/Honors BELL, CA
2 673 ELGIN SANTOS & JOAN LUNDAHL Gold w/Honors SACRAMENTO, CA
3 728 SHAUNAK “NEO” PATEL & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER Gold IRVINE, CA
4 672 KARL GROTHMAN & VANESSA THOMSON Gold CONCORD, CA

1 698 JENNA KORVER & JEREMY BRYAN Gold w/Honors UPLAND, CA
2 734 ALICIA VIERA & AIDAN KEITH-HYNES Gold w/Honors VALENCIA, CA

1 702 SRIKAR BHAGAVATULA & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER Gold w/Honors COSTA MESA, CA
2 746 ARTHUR LAHM & RACHELE SMITH Gold EUGENE, OR

1 656 ALICIA POWERS & MICHAEL EADS Gold w/Honors RENO, NV
2 622 KIM VAN HERK & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold MESA, AZ

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WCS NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WCS NEW/NOV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WCS INT/ADV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - LEADER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WCS INT/ADV

CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - FOLLOWER CONTEMPORARY PRO-AM WCS MASTER
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 859 SHERRY THOMAS & ANDREA WINCHESTER WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP INTERMEDIATE
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 790 CHAZ FRANKENBERRY & KRISTINA CASAZZA AUSTIN, TX
2 606 JOHN-MARK MAMALAKIS & VANESSA VITIELLO LINCOLN, CA
3 731 JESSE BRUMMETT & MACKENZIE KEISTER CHINO, CA
4 777 THOMAS DEVEREUX & KAREN LEFOHN SEATTLE, WA
5 861 JESSE FERGUSON & GINA TUCCI NEWPORT BEACH, CA

664 DANIEL SCUIRY & SANDRA AAMODT BERKELEY, CA
776 ROCKY GREER & HALEY GREER NAMPA, ID

1 767 CRAIG JOHNSON & JOAN LUNDAHL CLAYTON, CA
2 736 PATRICK PLAGENS & SUE FRIES RAMONA, CA
3 775 DAVID SEARL & MINDY HALLADAY SAN DIEGO, CA
4 749 JOE THOMPSON & VIVIAN BUENO ORANGE, CA

1 729 MICHAEL EADS & RACHELE SMITH LANCASTER, CA
2 725 JEREMY BRYAN & KELLY BRYAN RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA
3 649 ADAM VARNEY & ANGIE BRYAN UPLAND, CA
4 638 ROB INGENTHRON & HALEY SKREDSVIG PHOENIX, AZ
5 758 JONATHAN TAYLOR & RACHELLE IRBY CHICO, CA

749 JOE THOMPSON & VIVIAN BUENO ORANGE, CA
736 PATRICK PLAGENS & SUE FRIES RAMONA, CA
768 RYAN CRUTCHER & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP NOVICE

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP MASTER

COUPLES JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - JUST DANCE COUNTRY TWO STEP ADV/CHAMPIONS
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 794 BRADLEY WEBB & ABI CHILCOTE
2 866 KEN FRENCH & BARBARA GRABER SUN CITY, AZ

1 872 PAITON HEBERT & MACKENZIE KEISTER SIMI VALLEY, CA
2 714 ANDREW MAYNARD & TINA LIN SAN BERNARDINO, CA
3 790 CHAZ FRANKENBERRY & KRISTINA CASAZZA AUSTIN, TX
4 777 THOMAS DEVEREUX & ASHLEE DICKINSON SEATTLE, WA
5 865 JOHN BALBOA & CINDY MISHLOVE LAS VEGAS, NV

1 702 SRIKAR BHAGAVATULA & TEVEYA WEST COSTA MESA, CA
2 759 ANDREW SON & REGINA BURKE LONG BEACH
3 682 ADI DACUDAO & MARLYNN LANE JURUPA VALLEY, CA
4 606 JOHN-MARK MAMALAKIS & CAMIE WEBB LINCOLN, CA
5 776 ROCKY GREER & HALEY SKREDSVIG HILLSBORO, OR

704 GABRIEL STAWIECKI & ADIA NUNO CORONA, CA
699 ROBERT CAMPOS & BRIGETTE CAMPOS CHANDLER, AZ
645 ANTHONY LIPSCOMB & JENNA KORVER UPLAND, CA
732 JEREMY COOPER & RITA ASAM SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA

1 873 GARY THOMPSON & LAURA J THOMPSON ALISO VIEJO, CA
2 759 ANDREW SON & SUE FRIES LONG BEACH
3 782 TIP WEST & CARRIE LUCAS
4 719 ED HALLADAY & MINDY HALLADAY SPRINGVILLE, UT
5 638 ROB INGENTHRON & JOAN LUNDAHL PHOENIX, AZ

773 STEPHEN O'GARA & MARIA VOLKER TOPANGA, CA
866 KEN FRENCH & BARBARA GRABER SUN CITY, AZ
682 ADI DACUDAO & REGINA BURKE JURUPA VALLEY, CA

1 770 MATT RICHEY & SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER NEVADA CITY, CA
2 795 DEMETRE SOULIOTES & MIA PRIMAVERA OCEANSIDE, CA
3 768 RYAN CRUTCHER & TARA TRAFZER LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA
4 729 MICHAEL EADS & RACHELE SMITH LANCASTER, CA
5 766 AIDEN KEITH-HYNES & KATIE SMILEY-OYEN SHERMAN OAKS

758 JONATHAN TAYLOR & ANGIE BRYAN CHICO, CA
731 JESSE BRUMMETT & RACHELLE IRBY CHINO, CA

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS ADVANCED

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS MASTER

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS ALL STAR/CHAMPION

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS NOVICE

COUPLES STRICTLY WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - STRICTLY WCS INTERMEDIATE
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Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022

  Swing Awards

1 666 JIM SLUSHER & TINA SLUSHER PASA ROBLES, CA
2 782 TIP WEST & TEVEY WEST OCEANSIDE, CA

RISING STAR ROUTINE
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All American WCS Jack & Jill (non UCWDC)
Place Contestants

1 MATT RICHEY / RACHELLE IRBY
2 BRADLEY WEBB / MIA PRIMAVERA
3 ANDREW SON / SAMANTHA BUCKWALTER
4 RYAN CRUTCHER / REGINA BURKE
5 DEMETRE SOULIOTES / MELODY YEO
6 JOHN-MARK MAMALAKIS / HALEY SKREDSVIG
7 AARON LORENZEN / KRISTINA CASAZZA
8 ANTHONY LIPSCOMB / CAMIE WEBB
9 THOMAS DEVEREUX / RACHELE SMITH
10 AARON LORENZEN / ANGIE BRYAN
11 JESSE BRUMMETT / ADIA NUNO
12 TIP WEST / MINDY HALLADAY

Paradise Country & Swing Dance Festival 2022
Oct 20-23, 2022

All American Jack and Jill Results
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